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Week 1 Games

194 League Champion - Da Boys'
86 Off Season

116 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

131

Week 2 Games

74
79
110

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 127

128 League Champion - Da Boys' 101
131 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN 169
104 League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 117
145 1 will Take Austin over Driv 95

Week 3 Games

88 League Champion - Da Boys'

106
91 1 Will Take Austin over Driv
92 Let me win also Travis!

Week 4 Games

98 League Champion - Da Boys'
93 | Will Take Austin over Driv
74 Let me win also Travis!

120

Week 5 Games

118
103
121
116

League Champion - Da Boys'
Let me win also Travis!

FIRED!

Week 6 Games

151
127
88 FIRED!

191 Off Season

League Champion - Da Boys'

Week 7 Games

120 League Champion - Da Boys'
104 FIRED!
144 Off Season

56 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Week 8 Games

98 League Champion - Da Boys'
100 Off Season
71 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

74

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 165

118
111

139
109
115
125

87
79
93
99

179
101
126

81

111
134
116
111

155
130
122

81 League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 163

Week 9 Games

138 League Champion - Da Boys'
93 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN
108

147 1 will Take Austin over Driv

94
115

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 145

162

FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!
| Will Take Austin over Driv

Off Season
FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!

Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN
Off Season
FIRED!

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Off Season

FIRED!

| Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Off Season

Let me win also Travis!

I Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Let me win also Travis!
| Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON

FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!
| Will Take Austin over Driv

Off Season
FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!

Week 10 Games

120 League Champion - Da Boys'

86

77 League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 150

178
100

| Will Take Austin over Driv
Let me win also Travis!

Week 11 Games

75 League Champion - Da Boys'

112 1 will Take Austin over Driv
114 Let me win also Travis!
157 1 will let Jody win!ini

Week 12 Games

123 League Champion - Da Boys'
98 Let me win also Travis!

122

147 FIRED!

Week 13 Games

136 League Champion - Da Boys'

124
97 FIRED!

151 Off Season

Week 14 Games

112 League Champion - Da Boys'
138 FIRED!

93 Off Season
127 Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Week 15 Games

175
123
144
107

League Champion - Da Boys'
Off Season
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Week 16 Games

110
100

League Champion - Da Boys'
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

167
87

132
154
168
118

135
125
100
133

127
134

93
114

108
113
125
107

148
124
83

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 122

105
147

97 League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 106

127 1 will Take Austin over Driv

Week 17 Games

117 League Champion - Da Boys'

123

48

80 League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON 76

133
68 Let me win also Travis!

| Will Take Austin over Driv
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175
109

Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN
Off Season
FIRED!

League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Off Season

FIRED!

| Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Off Season

Let me win also Travis!

| Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON
Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN

Let me win also Travis!
| Will Take Austin over Driv
League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON

FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!
| Will Take Austin over Driv

Off Season
FIRED!

Let me win also Travis!

Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN
Off Season
FIRED!



