

AFFL

Week 1 Games				Week 10 Games				
194 86 116 131	League Champion - Da Boys' Off Season Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON	79 110	FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv	120 77 178 100	League Champion - Da Boys' League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv Let me win also Travis!	167	Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!!	
Week	2 Games		,	Week	11 Games			
131 104	League Champion - Da Boys' Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv	101 169 1117 95	Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis!	112 114	League Champion - Da Boys' I Will Take Austin over Driv Let me win also Travis! I will let Jody win!!!!!!	132 154 168 118	Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season	
Week 3 Games					Week 12 Games			
88 106 91 92	League Champion - Da Boys' League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv Let me win also Travis!	74 1165 118 111	Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!	98 122	League Champion - Da Boys' Let me win also Travis! I will let Jody win!!!!!! FIRED!	135 125 100 133	I Will Take Austin over Driv League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season	
Week 4 Games Week 13 Games								
98 93 74 120	League Champion - Da Boys' I Will Take Austin over Driv Let me win also Travis! I will let Jody win!!!!!!	139 109 115 125	League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season FIRED!		League Champion - Da Boys' I will let Jody win!!!!!! FIRED! Off Season	127 134 93 114	Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN	
Week 5 Games Week 14 Games								
118 103 121 116	League Champion - Da Boys' Let me win also Travis! I will let Jody win!!!!!! FIRED!	87 79 93 99	I Will Take Austin over Driv League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season	112 138 93 127	League Champion - Da Boys' FIRED! Off Season Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN	108 113 125 107	Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv	
Week 6 Games					Week 15 Games			
	League Champion - Da Boys' I will let Jody win!!!!!! FIRED! Off Season	179 101 126 81	Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN	175 123 144 107	League Champion - Da Boys' Off Season Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON	148 124 83 122	Let me win also Travis!	
Week 7 Games Week 16 Games								
104 144	League Champion - Da Boys' FIRED! Off Season Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN	111 134 116 111	I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON	100 97	League Champion - Da Boys' Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv	105 147 106 123	Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis!	
Week 8 Games Week 17 Games								
98 100 71 81	League Champion - Da Boys' Off Season Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON	130 122	FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis! I Will Take Austin over Driv	117 80 133 68	League Champion - Da Boys' League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv Let me win also Travis!	48 76 175 109	Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!!	
Week 9 Games								
138 93 108 147	League Champion - Da Boys' Fired, re-hired, FIRED AGAIN League Winner BUYS LUNCH ON I Will Take Austin over Driv	145	Off Season FIRED! I will let Jody win!!!!!! Let me win also Travis!					